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Name

Taylor Graham
Kyle Jones
Stephen Hansen
Robby Pogue

Zac Horne

Zach Lewandowski
Adam Hunt
Matthew Gretler
Dane Wagner
Jacob Richardson
Jacob Rasher
Ethan McElderry
Zach Degn

Gabe Witters
Riley Miller

Grant Townsend

BONNEY LAKE PANTHERS
2014-15 Junior Varsity Baseball
FRRREES Y

Varsity
Position
OF/P
2B/3B/OF
OF/MIF/3B
3B/MIF/OF
P/1B/3B
OF/P/1B
CIOF
IF/P/C
OF/3B/1B
C
P/OF/1B
CIOF
OF
P/OF/1B
1B/P
P/3B

Junior Varsity

Name

Joe Hinkens

Kyle Muller
Addison McCormick
Drake Liske

Gavyn Tinsley
Adam Fahsel
Thomas Reindl
Tyler McClain
Caden Gatchet
Frank Griffin
Cameron Campbell
Braydon Tressler
Riley Teed

Peyton Brock
Dylan Perdue

Nick Tuley

Position
SS/2B/P
P/OF/2B
C/3B/P
2B/SS/OF
OF/1B/3B
OF/MIF/P
C/1B/3B
CIF/OF/P
P/OF
2B/OF
IF/C/OF
2B/SS/OF
OF
C/2B
P/1B
2B/OF/3B

Head Coach
Mike Olson
Year Assistants
12 Chris Steiner
12 Dylan Brown
12 Athletic Trainer
10 Emily Johnson
11 Cheer Advisor
12 Pam Kacer
12 .
9 Superintendent
Sara Johnson
11 _
12 PIStrICt AD
Tim Thomsen
1; Principal
Cris Turner
11 L
12 Ath!etlc Director
Brian Scheerer
12
12
Year
10
11
11
9
9
9
11
9
9
11
10
9
10
9
9
9



